FLEXZONE
CONTROL PANEL
(Cover Removed)
FLEXZONE
CONTROL PANEL
ROUND
ZONE
DAMPER

DR-14 14 356 400 190 .02 5 10 5
640 300 .06 15
RECTANGULAR ZONE DAMPERS
Model
No
Dimensions
Air
Volume
Total
Resistance
Shipping
Weight
No.
in. mm cfm L/s in. w.g. Pa lbs. kg
100 45 .01 2
DS-1008 10 254 200 95 .02 5 4 2
325 155 .05 12
120 55 .01 2
DS-1208 12 305 240 115 .02 5 3 1
395 185 .05 12
200 95 .02 5
DS-1408 14 356 350 165 .03 7 3 1
460 215 .05 12
225 105 .02 5
DS-1608 16 406 395 185 .03 7 4 2
520 245 .05 12
185 85 .01 2
DS-1808 18 457 375 175 .02 5 4 2
600 285 .06 15
210 100 .01 2
DS-2008 20 508 415 195 .02 5 4 2
665 315 .06 15
FIELD WIRING
LENNOX
FLEXZONE